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SPRING 2017 INTERDISCIPLINARY PROGRAM COURSE OFFERINGS 

 
AFRICA/AFRICAN-AMERICAN STUDIES 

ANT 305P 1 Topic: Drugs, Sex & HIV - CRN: 10974 
EDU 271 1 School & Society - CRN: 10195 
EDU 271 H1X School & Society - CRN: 10911 
ENG 321 1X Caribbean Literature - CRN: 10831 
ENV 305P 1 Topic: Environmental Justice - CRN: 10527 
HIS 347 1 History of Urban America_CE - CRN: 10251 
SEB 220 1 Global Development - CRN: 10401 
SEB 220 2 Global Development - CRN: 10402 
SOC 120 H1X Societies and Health - CRN: 10964 
SOC 331 1 The Civil Rights Movement - CRN: 11018 
 

AMERICAN STUDIES 
CMC 330 H1X Native Media&Cultural Studies - CRN: 10049 
ENG 241 H1X Must-See: TV as Text - CRN: 10923 
ENG 324 H1X Latino/a Literatures of US - CRN: 10928 
ENG 329 H1X Apocalypse in American Lit - CRN: 10076 
ENV 270 H1X Environmental Literature - CRN: 10931 
ENV 305P 1 Topic: Environmental Justice - CRN: 10527 
ENV 325 H1X Natural Habitats of Florida - CRN: 10932 
ENV 353 1 Natl Parks & Protected Areas - CRN: 10237 
ENV 380 H1X American Environmental History - CRN: 10933 
HIS 311 1 History of American Sexuality - CRN: 10250 
HIS 347 1 History of Urban America_CE - CRN: 10251 
MUS 363 1X American Music - CRN: 10510 
PHI 302 1 American Philosophy - CRN: 10354 
POL 161 1 Issues in American Politics - CRN: 10369 
POL 382 1 Constitutional Law - CRN: 10376 
POL 481 1 Sem in American Politics - CRN: 10378 
SOC 112 1 The Family - CRN: 10405 
SOC 331 1 The Civil Rights Movement - CRN: 11018 
 

ARCHAEOLOGY 
ANT 210 1 Human Evolution - CRN: 10093 
ANT 323 1 Foundations in Archaeology - CRN: 10097 
ARH 315D 1 Archeology of the Ancient City - CRN: 10107 
 

ASIAN STUDIES 
ECO 203 1 Prin Micro & Macro Economics - CRN: 10187 
ECO 203 2 Prin Micro & Macro Economics - CRN: 10188 
ECO 323 H1X Pol Econ of Chinese Devel - CRN: 10061 
ECO 351 H1X Economic Development - CRN: 11033 
HIS 163 1 Modern East Asia - CRN: 10249 
HIS 361 1 Contemporary China - CRN: 10252 
INB 200 1 Intro to Int'l Business - CRN: 10271 
INB 200 2 Intro to Int'l Business - CRN: 10839 
INB 312 1 Asian Economic Tigers - CRN: 10640 
POL 130 1 Intro International Politics - CRN: 10366 
POL 130 2 Intro International Politics - CRN: 10367 
POL 130 3 Intro International Politics - CRN: 10368 
POL 302 1 Politics of Global Poverty - CRN: 11015 
REL 113 1X Asian Religions - CRN: 10395 
SEB 220 1 Global Development - CRN: 10401 
SEB 220 2 Global Development - CRN: 10402 

CLASSICAL STUDIES 
ARH 315D 1 Archeology of the Ancient City - CRN: 10107 
GRK 202 1 Read in Greek Prose & Poetry - CRN: 10838 
HIS 120 2 Decade of Dec: Rome 50's BCE - CRN: 10248 
LAT 102 1 Introductory Latin II - CRN: 10295 
LAT 202 1 Read in Latin Prose & Poetry - CRN: 10296 
PHI 230 1 Greek Philosophy - CRN: 10350 

 
FILM STUDIES 

ANT 355 1 Middle East: Film and Culture - CRN: 10099 
ART 230 1 Introduction to Digital Media - CRN: 10111 
CMC 110 1 Digital Storytelling - CRN: 10167 
CMC 330 H1X Native Media&Cultural Studies - CRN: 10049 
THE 220 H1X History American Musical Film - CRN: 11004 

 
GLOBAL HEALTH 

ANT 305P 1 Topic: Drugs, Sex & HIV - CRN: 10974 
BIO 229 1 Microbiology - CRN: 10123 
BIO 229 2 Microbiology - CRN: 10124 
CMC 335 1X Critical Disability Studies - CRN: 10169 
ENV 305P 1 Topic: Environmental Justice - CRN: 10527 
PED 201 1 Physiology of Exer/Perform - CRN: 10529 
POL 302 1 Politics of Global Poverty - CRN: 11015 
SEB 220 1 Global Development - CRN: 10401 
SEB 220 2 Global Development - CRN: 10402 
SOC 120 H1X Societies and Health - CRN: 10964 
 

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 
ANT 355 1 Middle East: Film and Culture - CRN: 10099 
ECO 202 1 Econ in Historical Perspective - CRN: 10186 
ECO 202 H1X Econ in Historical Perspective - CRN: 10024 
ECO 203 2 Prin Micro & Macro Economics - CRN: 10188 
ECO 304 1 Intermediate Macroeconomics - CRN: 10018 
ECO 306 H1X Monetary Economics - CRN: 10060 
ECO 308 1 European Economies - CRN: 10021 
ECO 312 1 Alternative Econ Perspectives - CRN: 10022 
ECO 312 2 Alternative Econ Perspectives - CRN: 10191 
ECO 323 H1X Pol Econ of Chinese Devel - CRN: 10061 
ECO 351 H1X Economic Development - CRN: 11033 
HIS 130 H1X History of City: Istanbul - CRN: 10081 
HIS 163 1 Modern East Asia - CRN: 10249 
HIS 361 1 Contemporary China - CRN: 10252 
HIS 375 1 Aspects of War: WW2 in Europe - CRN: 10253 
POL 100 1 Intro to Comparative Politics - CRN: 10365 
POL 130 1 Intro International Politics - CRN: 10366 
POL 130 2 Intro International Politics - CRN: 10367 
POL 130 3 Intro International Politics - CRN: 10368 
POL 302 1 Politics of Global Poverty - CRN: 11015 
POL 304 1 Middle East Politics - CRN: 10371 
POL 312 1 Problems of Latin America - CRN: 10372 
POL 352 1 International Law - CRN: 10375 
POL 453 1 Sem in Intl Politics - CRN: 10377 
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JEWISH STUDIES 
ANT 355 1 Middle East: Film and Culture - CRN: 10099 
ARA 102 H1X Elementary Arabic II - CRN: 10102 
ARA 202 H1X Intermediate Arabic II - CRN: 10530 
HBR 102 1X Elementary Hebrew II - CRN: 10478 
HIS 375 1 Aspects of War: WW2 in Europe - CRN: 10253 
POL 304 1 Middle East Politics - CRN: 10371 
REL 126 H1X New Testament - CRN: 10962 
REL 217 H1X Jewish Life & Thought - CRN: 10089 
REL 325 1X Psych Theories of Religion - CRN: 10397 

 
LATIN AMERICAN & CARIBBEAN STUDIES 

ECO 203 1 Prin Micro & Macro Economics - CRN: 10187 
ECO 203 2 Prin Micro & Macro Economics - CRN: 10188 
ENG 321 1X Caribbean Literature - CRN: 10831 
ENG 324 H1X Latino/a Literatures of US - CRN: 10928 
ENV 353 1 Natl Parks & Protected Areas - CRN: 10237 
HIS 203 1 Researching Latin Am History - CRN: 10532 
POL 312 1 Problems of Latin America - CRN: 10372 
SPN 303 1 Business Spanish for Non-Nat - CRN: 11060 
 

MIDDLE EASTERN & NORTH AFRICAN STUDIES 
ANT 355 1 Middle East: Film and Culture - CRN: 10099 
ARA 102 H1X Elementary Arabic II - CRN: 10102 
ARA 202 H1X Intermediate Arabic II - CRN: 10530 
FRN 323 1 Introduction au Maghreb - CRN: 10479 
HBR 102 1X Elementary Hebrew II - CRN: 10478 
HIS 130 H1X History of City: Istanbul - CRN: 10081 
MM 200A1 1 Peacebuilding through Theatre - CRN: 10747 
MM 302 1 Refugees: Middle East Perf Lab - CRN: 10772 
MM 302 2 Refugees: Middle East Perf Lab - CRN: 11007 
POL 304 1 Middle East Politics - CRN: 10371 
REL 217 H1X Jewish Life & Thought - CRN: 10089 
 

NEUROSCIENCE 
BCH 335 1 Biochemistry - CRN: 10116 
BCH 335 2 Biochemistry - CRN: 10795 
BIO 308 1 Genetics - CRN: 10126 
BIO 341 1 Molecular Biology - CRN: 10129 
BIO 360 1 Cellular Biology - CRN: 10131 
PSY 155 1 Perspectives in Psychology II - CRN: 10380 
PSY 155 2 Perspectives in Psychology II - CRN: 10381 
PSY 155 3 Perspectives in Psychology II - CRN: 10382 
PSY 305 1 BIO: Sleep, Dreams & Behavior - CRN: 10387 
 

PUBLIC POLICY & POLITICAL ECONOMY 
ECO 202 1 Econ in Historical Perspective - CRN: 10186 
ECO 202 2 Econ in Historical Perspective - CRN: 10821 
ECO 202 H1X Econ in Historical Perspective - CRN: 10024 
ECO 203 1 Prin Micro & Macro Economics - CRN: 10187 
ECO 203 2 Prin Micro & Macro Economics - CRN: 10188 
ECO 221 1 Statistics for Economics - CRN: 10019 
ECO 304 1 Intermediate Macroeconomics - CRN: 10018 
ECO 306 H1X Monetary Economics - CRN: 10060 

POL 161 1 Issues in American Politics - CRN: 10369 
POL 220 1 Problems in Political Thought - CRN: 10370 
 

SEXUALITY, WOMEN’S & GENDER STUDIES 
ANT 355 1 Middle East: Film and Culture - CRN: 10099 
ART 310 1 Introduction to Video Art - CRN: 10113 
CLS 321 1 Gender & Sex in Antiquity - CRN: 10166 
CMC 270 H1X Media, Gender and Sexualities - CRN: 10898 
CMC 335 1X Critical Disability Studies - CRN: 10169 
EDU 271 1 School & Society - CRN: 10195 
EDU 271 H1X School & Society - CRN: 10911 
EDU 280 1X Diversity in American Edu_CE - CRN: 10196 
ENG 233 1X Women Write the Body - CRN: 10830 
ENG 344 1X Image/Texts - CRN: 10833 
HIS 311 1 History of American Sexuality - CRN: 10250 
PHI 302 1 American Philosophy - CRN: 10354 
PHI 312 H1X Feminist Theory_CE - CRN: 10088 
SEB 220 1 Global Development - CRN: 10401 
SEB 220 2 Global Development - CRN: 10402 
SOC 108 1 Self & Society - CRN: 10404 
SOC 112 1 The Family - CRN: 10405 
SWAG 225A H1X Topic: Motherhood - CRN: 10548 
SWAG 225B H1X Tp:Living at the Intersections - CRN: 10992 
 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT & THE ENVIRONMENT 
ENV 353 1 Natl Parks & Protected Areas - CRN: 10237 
INB 200 1 Intro to Int'l Business - CRN: 10271 
INB 200 2 Intro to Int'l Business - CRN: 10839 
POL 130 1 Intro International Politics - CRN: 10366 
POL 130 2 Intro International Politics - CRN: 10367 
POL 130 3 Intro International Politics - CRN: 10368 

 


